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Women / 7 / older
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jacqueline Samaniego2688
Golden Bear

9.350 9.250 9.7008.900 37.200
3T 4 6T 1 1 

1 

Farah Cotter-Norwood2684
Golden Bear

9.600 8.275 9.6009.400 36.875
1 10 1 4 2T

2T

Sofia West2686
Golden Bear

9.100 9.350 9.4009.025 36.875
7 3 4 5 2T

2T

Ashley Kim2751
Twisters

8.900 9.050 9.6759.125 36.750
9 6 3 2 4 

4 

Genna Coppola2713
PGA

9.400 9.200 9.0008.825 36.425
2 5 8 10 5 

5 

Kyla Meyer2695
Head Over Heels

9.350 8.350 9.3508.900 35.950
3T 9 6T 6 6 

6 

Kaytlin Taylor2714
PGA

9.300 9.500 8.8508.275 35.925
5 1 10 13 7 

7 

Emily McKeever2636
Billings MT

9.025 8.550 9.2508.625 35.450
8 8 9 7 8 

8 

Mia Kline2715
Performance

9.275 7.000 9.1508.975 34.400
6 12 5 8 9 

9 

Kiana Smith2645
CCGI

8.800 7.700 8.9508.175 33.625
10 11 11 11T 10 

10 

Torrance Stauber2702
NAAG

8.750 6.500 9.1007.575 31.925
11 13 12 9 11 

11 

Lucia Amieva-Wang2749
Twisters

0.000 8.575 8.9509.200 26.725
12T 7 2 11T 12 

12 

Elise Schofield2685
Golden Bear

0.000 9.450 9.6500.000 19.100
12T 2 13 3 13 

13 
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